WrenchBee
Torque & Angle Wrench
Premium Power Tools
Tightening strategy
Fastening torque driven
Fastening torque/angle
Fastening yield
Fastening yield/angle

• WIFI 802.11 a/b/g/n
• Bluetooth V2
• Full security management
• WEP, WPA, WPA 2, EAP-TLS, LEAP, PEAP
• LAB functionalities
• Untightening detection
WrenchBee is delivered with:
• Protection cover
• Display protection
• Wi-Fi radio wings
• 1× 3,6 V Li-Ion battery
L1
19.5
72
Model Torque range Drive L1 Weight
WB-P15* 1.5 - 15 Nm 9 × 12 mm 364 mm 1.2 kg
WB-P30* 3 - 30 Nm 9 × 12 mm 364 mm 1.2 kg
WB-P50* 5 - 50 Nm 9 × 12 mm 364 mm 1.2 kg
WB-P70* 7 - 70 Nm 9 × 12 mm 470.5 mm 1.3 kg
WB-P100* 10 - 100 Nm 9 × 12 mm 470.5 mm 1.3 kg
WB-P200* 20 - 200 Nm 14 × 18 mm 604.5 mm 1.4 kg
WB-P300* 30 - 300 Nm 14 × 18 mm 754.5 mm 1.5 kg
WB-P400* 40 - 400 Nm 14 × 18 mm 854.5 mm 1.8 kg
WB-P600* 60 - 600 Nm 14 × 18 mm 1034.5 mm 1.9 kg
WB-P800* 80 - 800 Nm 22 × 28 mm 1255 mm 2.5 kg
WB-P1000* 100 - 1000 Nm Special 1570 mm 5.7 kg**
WB-P1200* 120 - 1200 mm Special 1570 mm 5.7 kg**
Article No. Description
WB-EC1-2A 1-bay battery charger for WrenchBee battery 313210280
313210280 Li-Ion battery 3,6 V, 3.1 Ah
197140038 Option tool recognition for wrenches with 9×12 drive